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ID: 187553DATOS DE LA PROPIEDAD

Tipo: Lote-Residencial
Precio De Venta: 158.000 USD
Terreno: 2,130.0 M²
Año De Construcción: 2022

DATOS GENERALES

Acepta Mascotas

Asesor: Kerstin Eichenlaub 
Correo: kerstin@c21caribe.com

C +50683047737

UBICACIÓN DEL INMUEBLE
ruta 36 1, Cahuita 
Talamanca, Limón

DESCRIPCIÓN

Near the National Park of Cahuita - several residential lots Fulfill your dream of living in the Caribbean and
acquire a residential lot near the national park of Cahuita Various sizes and prices - exclusive lots, tropical
gardens with palm trees, flowers and trees fenced with easy access. The lots are flat and ready to start building.
The Light passes in front of the lots, it is only necessary to put your own pole and meter and ask ICE for the
connection. For water you can make a well. B - 2130 m2 -158,000 U$ H - 2487 m2 - 184,000 U$ I - 2947 m2 Road
front - 218,000 U$
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ID 187553CATÁLOGO DE FOTOS

https://cdn.21online.lat/centroam/cache/awsTest1/rc/IjReJ6uD/uploads/24/propiedades/23241/dji-0959_a11382c9-227c-49c9-bbaf-cab4458fb79a.JPG
https://cdn.21online.lat/centroam/cache/awsTest1/rc/ikqlZNuS/uploads/24/propiedades/23241/screenshot-2022-08-29-at-1-42-54-pm_dc90d082-9162-44aa-98db-b621c87206d4.png
https://cdn.21online.lat/centroam/cache/awsTest1/rc/FYQYFS3o/uploads/24/propiedades/23241/dji-0975_0ed92c50-fc64-4a07-8059-f151d8bfaf02.JPG
https://cdn.21online.lat/centroam/cache/awsTest1/rc/tVpZzOCG/uploads/24/propiedades/23241/dji-0976_9db45862-4b49-479a-8115-671c42fcbf89.JPG
https://cdn.21online.lat/centroam/cache/awsTest1/rc/tPVlbNLu/uploads/24/propiedades/23241/dji-0950_42981801-7ffc-4db2-a215-53efb6552cb4.JPG
https://cdn.21online.lat/centroam/cache/awsTest1/rc/ff44LVSI/uploads/24/propiedades/23241/dji-0953_d6312c17-f78a-4cb3-82a8-861ac32b4e77.JPG
https://cdn.21online.lat/centroam/cache/awsTest1/rc/uxXRlLy7/uploads/24/propiedades/23241/dji-0948_f525a05a-01a5-4f13-8a46-51086a046a7c.JPG
https://cdn.21online.lat/centroam/cache/awsTest1/rc/JgfNU1kz/uploads/24/propiedades/23241/dji-0946_6b9191ef-0716-4909-bcc8-d2432ad1e8c0.JPG
https://cdn.21online.lat/centroam/cache/awsTest1/rc/A9bdpVR4/uploads/24/propiedades/23241/dji-0945_d03481bf-875b-4355-aa3e-04148d7f5dd9.JPG
https://cdn.21online.lat/centroam/cache/awsTest1/rc/O1BAUlP7/uploads/24/propiedades/23241/dji-0939_622050c1-24ed-4d61-9894-bc194fbea7e9.JPG
https://cdn.21online.lat/centroam/cache/awsTest1/rc/ERQ24r2h/uploads/24/propiedades/23241/dji-0928_e2d89976-0923-4dfa-b083-e30de2999dc1.JPG
https://cdn.21online.lat/centroam/cache/awsTest1/rc/S9ZaOw9I/uploads/24/propiedades/23241/topo-vargas-plano-madre_5c92fb99-3109-443c-a65d-103401e552b1.JPG
https://cdn.21online.lat/centroam/cache/awsTest1/rc/TdVHUwv9/uploads/24/propiedades/23241/dji-0924_de01646b-754d-4a74-9b7f-ac2f945fad12.JPG
https://cdn.21online.lat/centroam/cache/awsTest1/rc/nk497HC0/uploads/24/propiedades/23241/dji-0923_59de039b-b1b2-4fdd-8bb5-3306ec26f735.JPG

